AR 262-050 DATA SHEET
Aluminium Expansion Joint Profile
with TPE insert
Wall & Ceiling
- Anodized aluminium profile
- Replaceable TPE insert
- Easy onsite installation
- Easy to clean
 Standard colors: black, gray and cream.
 Profile length: 3 lm.
 For fire and water barriers installation, please ask for our technical advice.
Profile   Code Joint Width(a)   Total Movement   Top Surface
Width(b)
İnstallation  Depth(h)
AR262-050 50mm ± 20mm 145mm 12mm
AR262-050K 50mm ± 20mm 98mm 12mm